
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

108 
9998 

228 
34 
98 

158 
61 
19 

335 
44 

616 
910 
171 

26 
23 

227 
132 
717 

43 
139 
126 
137 
233 

35 
120 
214 

91 
350 
272 
217 
666 
167 
297 
247 
570 
211 
264 
571 
980 
112 

Name 

Sasa Dpagutinovic 
no name 2827328 
Johan Arvidsson. 
Lars Skjaldgaard 
Robin Larsson 
Benjamin Houston Bording 
Bent Fischer 
Jonas Nilsson 
Lars Lindman 
Magnus Nettelhed 
Torben Jensen 
Kay Dagsberg 
Peter Østervang 
Joakim Augustsson 
Fritz Hattinger 
Jakob Bouzidi 
Stefan Nilsson 
Srdan Dragutinovic 
Fabian Göschl 
Henrik Bruun 
Morten Høgsvig 
Filip Lundgren 
Per Jensen 
Morten Roswall 
Anders Grønvold 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Andreas Kakos 
John Christensen 
Martin Tobias Karlsson 
Christian Rasmussen 
Björn Karlsson 
Björn Fugel 
Per Liebst 
Markus Göschl 
José Daniél Santos Madvig 
Marcus Ingvarsson 
Kevin Rolofsson 
Peter Lagerberg 
Kjell Larsson 
Robert Gösta 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:30.837 
2:31.171 
2:31.751 
2:31.856 
2:31.968 
2:32.513 
2:32.555 
2:32.661 
2:33.233 
2:33.524 
2:33.658 
2:34.359 
2:34.390 
2:34.494 
2:34.608 
2:34.626 
2:34.757 
2:34.812 
2:35.204 
2:35.255 
2:36.234 
2:36.422 
2:36.514 
2:36.678 
2:36.683 
2:36.948 
2:37.168 
2:37.271 
2:37.311 
2:37.708 
2:37.787 
2:37.954 
2:38.537 
2:38.812 
2:39.487 
2:39.502 
2:39.923 
2:40.156 
2:40.692 
2:41.781 

Diff 

0.334 
0.914 
1.019 
1.131 
1.676 
1.718 
1.824 
2.396 
2.687 
2.821 
3.522 
3.553 
3.657 
3.771 
3.789 
3.920 
3.975 
4.367 
4.418 
5.397 
5.585 
5.677 
5.841 
5.846 
6.111 
6.331 
6.434 
6.474 
6.871 
6.950 
7.117 
7.700 
7.975 
8.650 
8.665 
9.086 
9.319 
9.855 

10.944 

Best Speed 

141,339 
141,027 
140,488 
140,391 
140,287 
139,786 
139,748 
139,651 
139,129 
138,866 
138,744 
138,114 
138,087 
137,994 
137,892 
137,876 
137,759 
137,710 
137,362 
137,317 
136,457 
136,293 
136,213 
136,070 
136,066 
135,836 
135,646 
135,557 
135,523 
135,181 
135,114 
134,971 
134,475 
134,242 
133,674 
133,661 
133,309 
133,115 
132,671 
131,778 

In Lap 

5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
5 
1 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 

Nat/State 

Sverige 

. 
Denmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
Sverige 
Norge 
. 
Danmark 
. 
Austria 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 

No. 

64 
135 

7 

Name 

Frank Pedersen 
Brian Rossing 
Sebastian Kristensen 

Class 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:43.700 
2:43.720 
2:45.259 

Diff 

12.863 
12.883 
14.422 

Best Speed 

130,233 
130,217 
129,005 

In Lap 

4 
2 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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